CYSO Season Schedule 2023-2024
Rehearsal Location: Colorado Academy 
Schotters Music Center
3800 Pierce Street
Denver, CO 80235

	Date
	Description
	Times

	Monday Sept 25
	In-Person Rehearsal @ Colorado Academy
	6:30-8:30pm

	Monday Oct 2
	In-Person Rehearsal @ Colorado Academy
	 6:30-8:30pm

	Monday Oct 9
	In-Person Rehearsal @ Colorado Academy
	6:30-8:30pm

	Monday Oct 16
	In-Person Rehearsal @ Colorado Academy
	6:30-8:30pm

	Monday Oct 23
	FALL BREAK-NO REHEARSAL
	

	Monday Oct 30
	In-Person Rehearsal @ Colorado Academy
	6:30-8:30pm

	Monday Nov 6
	In-Person Rehearsal @ Colorado Academy
	6:30-8:30pm

	Monday Nov 13
	In-Person Rehearsal @ Colorado Academy
	6:30-8:30pm

	SUNDAY Nov 19
	FALL CONCERT
	3:30pm- Pinnacle Charter

	Monday Jan 22
	In-Person Rehearsal @ Colorado Academy
	6:30-8:30pm

	Monday Jan 29
	In-Person Rehearsal @ Colorado Academy
	6:30-8:30pm

	Monday Feb 5
	In-Person Rehearsal @ Colorado Academy
	6:30-8:30pm

	Monday Feb 12
	In-Person Rehearsal @ Colorado Academy
	6:30-8:30pm

	Monday Feb 26
	In-Person Rehearsal @ Colorado Academy
	6:30-8:30pm

	Monday Mar 4
	In-Person Rehearsal @ Colorado Academy
	6:30-8:30pm

	Monday Mar 11
	SPRING BREAK-NO REHEARSAL
	

	Monday Mar 18
	SPRING BREAK- NO REHEARSAL
	

	Monday Mar 25
	In-Person Rehearsal @ Colorado Academy
	6:30-8:30pm

	Monday Apr 1
	In-Person Rehearsal @ Colorado Academy
	6:30-8:30pm

	SUNDAY Apr 7
	POPS CONCERT
	King Center- Metro State

	Monday Apr 8
	In-Person Rehearsal @ Colorado Academy
	6:30-8:30pm

	Monday Apr 15
	In-Person Rehearsal @ Colorado Academy
	6:30-8:30pm

	MONDAY APR 22
	 SPRING CONCERT
	King Center- Metro State

	June 2024 (dates TBD)
	CYSO Chamber Music Camp
	9:00am-Noon







Concert Locations:

FALL CONCERT
Pinnacle Charter School Auditorium
1001 W 84th Ave
Federal Heights, CO 80260

SPRING CONCERT
King Center-Metropolitan State University
855 Lawrence Way
Denver, CO 80204

POPS CONCERT
King Center-Metropolitan State University
855 Lawrence Way
Denver, CO 80204
